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90 Total Tracts

83
83
0 Tracts in Phase 1 - Bids Deemed Acceptable

Tracts in Phase 2 - Bids Deemed Acceptable
Total Tracts - Bids Deemed Acceptable

83 Tracts - Bids Deemed Acceptable

0 Tracts Remaining

7-

As of November 14, 2017

LEASE SALE 249 STATISTICS

+
Tracts - Bids Rejected
Tracts - Bids Forfeited0-

G36109
G36111

G36136
G36138

Alaminos Canyon
Alaminos Canyon

Mississippi Canyon
Mississippi Canyon

  814
  858

  779
  823

00078

00276

Chevron U.S.A. Inc.

Exxon Mobil Corporation

Bids on the following tracts were deemed acceptable on November 13, 2017, in Phase 2 of Sale 249.  The tracts are 
listed in Company Number order.

PHASE 2 ACCEPTANCES BY SUBMITTER 

PAY OFF DATE ON THE ABOVE LEASES IS:  December 1, 2017


